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Event 18: WMAS4 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 80 Jessica LAWS (Vikings CC (ACT)) 2:45.899
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.763 23.763 (1)
Lap 2 18.446 42.209 (1)
Lap 3 19.349 1:01.558 (2)
Lap 4 20.350 1:21.909 (2)
Lap 5 21.088 1:42.997 (2)
Lap 6 21.235 2:04.232 (2)
Lap 7 21.194 2:25.427 (2)
Lap 8 20.471 2:45.899 (1)

2. 78 Peta BRILL (Vikings CC (ACT)) 2:45.907 +0.00
Half Lap

Lap 1 24.821 24.821 (2)
Lap 2 17.824 42.646 (2)
Lap 3 18.109 1:00.755 (1)
Lap 4 19.473 1:20.229 (1)
Lap 5 20.719 1:40.948 (1)
Lap 6 21.488 2:02.436 (1)
Lap 7 21.764 2:24.201 (1)
Lap 8 21.705 2:45.907 (2)


